Document ID: 5bd7920f11fb9e571ec183ea94e88884faa710e6

Generated on: August 31, 2015

Signed On: http://www.directingchange.org/

Location Contract

Permission is hereby granted to Participant Name	(hereinafter referred to as "Producer"), to use the
property and adjacent area, located at	
Location Address	
for the purpose of photographing and recording scenes (interior and/or exterior) for motion pictures with the right to exhibit and license others to exhibit all or any part of said scenes in motion pictures throughout the world; said permission shall include the right to bring personnel and equipment (including props and temporary sets) onto said property, and to remove the same therefrom after completion of work. The above permission is granted for a period of Number of Days Select Date and is granted free of charge. The Producer hereby agrees to hold the undersigned harmless of and from any and all liability and loss which the undersigned may suffer, or incur by reason of any accident of other damages to the said premises, caused by any of their employees or equipment, on or about the above-	
mentioned premises, ordinary wear and tear of the premi	
The undersigned does hereby warrant and represent that the undersigned has full right and authority to enter into this agreement concerning the above-described premises, and that the consent or permission of no other person, firm, or corporation, is necessary in order to enable the Producer to enjoy full rights to the use of said premises, herein above mentioned, and the undersigned does hereby indemnify and agree to hold Producer free and harmless from and against any and all loss, costs, liability, damages, or claims of any nature, including but not limited to attorney's fees, arising from, growing out of, or concerning a breach of the above warranty.	
Name: Name Title: Title Company: Company	



Signature Certificate

Document name: Location Contract



☐ Unique Document ID: 5BD7920F11FB9E571EC183EA94E88884FAA710E6

Timestamp

Audit

2015-08-31 09:53:21 PDT

Location Contract Uploaded by Shanti Bond shanti@directingchange.org IP 68.7.58.111



This audit trail report provides a detailed record of the online activity and events recorded for this contract.

Page 2 of 2

